

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C)No.21761/2009
(From the judgment and order dated 6.2.2009 of the Division Bench of
the High Court of Judicature of Andhra Pradesh at Hyderabad in
W.P.No.23578/2008)

STATE OF A.P.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4681-4684 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8673 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl.documents and office
report)Date: 09/12/2011 These Petitions/appeal were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Nirada Das, Adv.
Mr.Rumi Chanda, Adv.
for Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Sukumar Pattjoshi, Adv.
Mr.Rakesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

Mr.A.V.Rangam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

In view of the request made in the letter, four weeks'
time is granted for filing the counter affidavit.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master